jil

CHINESE RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

CHINESE

Hot Appetizers (2 pers.)
Breaded prawns 2, veg. spring roll 2,
chicken wanton 2, chicken wings 2.

Golden Brown Mongolian Chinese Beef
Stir-Fry Chicken W/Sweet Spicy Sauce

Braised lamb With Soya Sauce and
Vegetables in Rice Noodles

Deep Fried Whole Fish in Sichuan Chili

Vegetable Noodles

DESSERT N12,000
Red Velvet Cake 8/PPL
Mixed Fruit Tart 8/PPL
Mille Feuille 8/PPL

Chocolate Cake 8/PPL

\VAY/
A
i,

CROSCROADS

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad
lceberg lettuce, parmesan cheese,
crusty toast and Caesar dressing.

Chef Salad Julienne Style
Lettuce, sliced turkey, tomatoes, olives,
avocado, cheese and thousand island sauce.

Greek Salad
Tomatoes, cucumber, bell pepper, olives,
oregano, feta cheese and lemon dressing.

Shrimps Avocado
Poached shrimps, tomatoes, mango,
cilantro, tobiko and light lemon dressing.

MEXICAN

Nachos
Crispy tortilla chips w/beans, cheese, guacamole,
pico de gal lo, sliced jalapenos and sour cream.

Chicken Quesadillas
Flour tortilla, cheese served w/pico de gal lo,
guacamole and sour cream.

Chicken Wrap
Flour tortilla stuffed w/grilled chicken, tomatoes,
lettuce, onions, mayo and fries.

Burrito
Large flour tortilla w/chees, rice, refried beans,
pico de gal lo, sour cream and grilled beef.

Steak Sandwich
Sliced beef tenderloin onions, mushroom,
cheese, mayo and fries.

N12,000

N8,000
N7,000

N9,000

N9,000

N4,500

N5,000

N5,500

N5,000

N5,500

N3,500

N7,000

N6,000

N3,500

N7,500

AFROCENTRIC

Seafood Egussi soup
Mixed dry fish, prawns, snails cooked
IN saint leaves.

Royal Port-Harcourt
Prawns and fish cooked in a rich river's
native soup.

Seriously Afang Soup

Tender goat cooked in arich afang leaves.

Spicy Roasted Whole Fish
Served with yam fries and jollof rice.

Eko Meat Stew
Tongue, ox tripe, cow foot, beef,
chicken and ponmo in rich tomato stew.

N38,000

N3,000

N3,000

N10,000

N9,000

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

i

PIZZA

Margarita
Tomato sauce, cheese and basil.

Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, cheese and pepperoni.

Gourmet Mediterranean
Tomato sauce, bell peppers, spinach,
mushroom and feta.

Seafood pizza
Tomato sauce, shrimps, fish, calamari,
mushroom and olives.

Our special zaatar
Oil and sesame seeds.

BURGERS

Cheese Burger
Chargrilled beef with cheese, lettuce,
onions, tomatoes, pickles and fries.

Chicken Burger
Chargrilled chicken breast w/cheese,
jalapenos, lettuce, tomatoes and fries.

Mixed Sliders Platter
Mini burgers 3pcs chicken, 3pcs beef
served w/fries.

INDIAN DELIGHTS

Chicken tandoor w/ fries and naan bread.

Lamb rogan josh w/ basmati rice.
Vegetables Kadai w/ basmati rice.

Prawns vindaloo w/ naan bread
and basmati rice.

N4,500

N6,000

N5,000

N7,500

N2,500

N7,500

N6,500

N9,500

N7,500

N3,000

N5,000

N14,000

. et I} &
o i T S 119 i Ay S O
W S . el
L LS Pt e LL L

SIDE ORDER N 2,000

Hong Kong Fried Rice
Steamed Basmati Rice
Jollof Rice

Fried Yam With Chili
Fries

Mixed Sauteed Vegetables

ASIA

Crusty Grilled Salmon With Creamy
Spinach and Spicy Tom Yum Sauce.

Spicy Fried Beef Oyster Black Pepper
Corn and Mixed Vegetables.

Thai Chicken Curry With Mixed
Vegetables and Basil.

Mixed Seafood Prawns, Calamari,
Fish With Mixed Vegetables ana
Singaporean Chili Lemon Grass Sauce.

N14,000

N3,000

N7,500

N12,000

BP7\ kO HOTELS
) & SUITES

TAKEOUT/ DELIVERY MENU

08129999919, 08125555515

WWW.EKOHOTELS.COM




