

CHINESE

Hot Appetizers (2 pers.) Breaded prawns 2, veg. spring roll 2, chicken wanton 2, chicken wings 2.	N12,000
Golden Brown Mongolian Chinese Beef	N8,000
Stir-Fry Chicken W/Sweet Spicy Sauce	N7,000
Braised lamb With Soya Sauce and Vegetables in Rice Noodles	N9,000
Deep Fried Whole Fish in Sichuan Chili	N9,000
Vegetable Noodles	N4,500

DESSERT N12,000

Red Velvet Cake 8/PPL

Mixed Fruit Tart 8/PPL

Mille Feuille 8/PPL

Chocolate Cake 8/PPL



AFROCENTRIC

Seafood Egussi soup Mixed dry fish, prawns, snails cooked in saint leaves.	N8,000
Royal Port-Harcourt Prawns and fish cooked in a rich river's native soup.	N8,000
Seriously Afang Soup Tender goat cooked in a rich afang leaves.	N8,000
Spicy Roasted Whole Fish Served with yam fries and jollof rice.	N10,000
Eko Meat Stew Tongue, ox tripe, cow foot, beef, chicken and ponmo in rich tomato stew.	N9,000

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES



SIDE ORDER N 2,000

Hong Kong Fried Rice

Steamed Basmati Rice

Jollof Rice

Fried Yam With Chili

Fries

Mixed Sauteed Vegetables

VIIV

ASIA	
Crusty Grilled Salmon With Creamy Spinach and Spicy Tom Yum Sauce.	N14,000
Spicy Fried Beef Oyster Black Pepper Corn and Mixed Vegetables.	N8,000
Thai Chicken Curry With Mixed Vegetables and Basil.	N7,500
Mixed Seafood Prawns, Calamari, Fish With Mixed Vegetables and Singaporean Chili Lemon Grass Sauce.	N12,00



SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad

Iceberg lettuce, parmesan cheese,

crusty toast and Caesar dressing.	
Chef Salad Julienne Style Lettuce, sliced turkey, tomatoes, olives, avocado, cheese and thousand island sauce.	N5,500
Greek Salad Tomatoes, cucumber, bell pepper, olives, oregano, feta cheese and lemon dressing.	N5,000
Shrimps Avocado Poached shrimps, tomatoes, mango, cilantro, tobiko and light lemon dressing.	N5,500

MEVICARI

guacamole and sour cream.

IVIEXICAIV	
Nachos Crispy tortilla chips w/beans, cheese, guacamole, pico de gal lo, sliced jalapenos and sour cream.	N8,500
Chicken Quesadillas Flour tortilla, cheese served w/pico de gal lo,	N7,000

Chicken Wrap	N6,000
Flour tortilla stuffed w/grilled chicken, tomatoes,	
lettuce, onions, mayo and fries.	

Burrito	N8,500
Large flour tortilla w/chees, rice, refried beans,	
pico de gal lo, sour cream and grilled beef.	

Steak Sandwich	N7,500
Sliced beef tenderloin onions, mushroom,	
cheese, mayo and fries.	



N4,500

N7,500

N8,000

N5,000

N14,000

PIZZA

Margarita

Tomato sauce, cheese and basil.

N5,000

Pepperoni Tomato sauce, cheese and pepperoni.	N6,000
Gourmet Mediterranean Tomato sauce, bell peppers, spinach, mushroom and feta.	N5,000
Seafood pizza Tomato sauce, shrimps, fish, calamari, mushroom and olives.	N7,500
Our special zaatar Oil and sesame seeds.	N2,500
BURGERS	
Cheese Burger Chargrilled beef with cheese, lettuce, onions, tomatoes, pickles and fries.	N7,500
Chicken Burger Chargrilled chicken breast w/cheese, jalapenos, lettuce, tomatoes and fries.	N6,500
Mixed Sliders Platter Mini burgers 3pcs chicken, 3pcs beef served w/fries.	N9,500
INDIAN DELIGHTS	

Chicken tandoor w/ fries and naan bread.

Lamb rogan josh w/ basmati rice.

Vegetables Kadai w/ basmati rice.

Prawns vindaloo w/ naan bread

and basmati rice.



TAKEOUT/ DELIVERY MENU

08129999919, 08125555515

WWW.EKOHOTELS.COM